SCPC EARTH STATION
UHP-1000 SATELLITE ROUTER
UHP-1000 satellite router is universal VSAT platform
supporting all popular modes of operations. One of such
modes is SCPC - a dedicated channel mode, when two
or more Earth Stations interact with each other via fixed
dedicated satellite bandwidth with a guaranteed physi-
cal level capacity. The throughput of the channel in every

Operating temperature 00…+500C, humidity up to 90%
Size / Weight 147х144х29 mm / 530 g
ORDER CODE / MODIFICATIONS
UHP-1R1-STAR UHP-1000 basic DVB-S SCPC router
UHP-1R1-SCPC UHP-1000 standard DVB-S / DVB-S2 (QPSK, 8PSK) SCPC router
UHP-1R1-SCPA UHP-1000 advanced DVB-S / DVB-S2 ACM (QPSK, 8PSK, 16APSK) SCPC router
M
C
P
C